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DEPARTEMENTAL 1  
 

01. CROISES DE BAYONNE (2) ↓ 

02. FAMEB (2) ↓ 

03. BOURNOS DOUMY E.S.   

04. ARUDY USM  

05. BIARRITZ J.A. (2) 

06. PAU ESPAGNOL FC  

07. SENDETS US  

08. F.C.V.O  

09. SCALA  

10. HENDAYE  

11. HIRIBURUKO AINHARA S (2) ↑ 

12. CASTETIS GOUZE U.S ↑ 

 

 

DEPARTEMENTAL 2  

 
  

POULE A       POULE B 

 

01. BOUCAU ELAN (2) ↓ 

02. JURANCON U.  

03. LESCAR FC (2) 

04. GAN FC  

05. ARBONA FC 

06. BAIGTS BERENX  

07. CARRESSE-SALIES FC   

08. ASMUR (2) 

09. MOURENX Avenir (2) 

10. STE SUZANNE 

11. BAYONNE CROISES (3) ↑ 

12. VAILLANTE GELOSIENNE 1 ↑ 

 

01. NAY VATH VIELHA 1 ↓  

02. ENCLAVES ET PLATEAU  

03. LUY DE BEARN FC (2) 

04. POEY DE LESCAR 

05. PAU US PORTUGAIS (2)  

06. ST PALAIS 

07. PAU BLEUETS (2)  

08. ESMAN (2) 

09. MOURENX BOURG 

10. LA RIBERE FC (2) 

11. ARDANAVY FC  ↑ 

12. HAUT BEARN 1 ↑ 
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   DEPARTEMENTAL 3
 

 
POULE A 

 

01. PARDIES O. (2) ↓ 

02. TARON SEVIGNACQ ↓  

03. ARTIX AS (2)  

04. FC 3 A  

05. PONTACQ pap. 

06. USTARITZ Lab. (2) 

07. ASPTT PAU 

08. ARIN LUZIEN (3)  

09. OLORON FC (2)  

10. PAU FA BOURBAKI (2)   

11. MIREPEIX ↑ 

12. POEY LESCAR (2) ↑ 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

     POULE B 

 

01. PYRENEENNE ES ↓ 

02. FAMEB (3) ↓ 

03. MONEIN  

04. L’AVAL 

05. LONS FC (2) 

06. PAU JAB (2) 

07. BIDACHE 

08. ASL BILLERE (2) 

09. ESMAN (3)  

10. CASTETIS GOUZE (2) 

11. GARAZI ↑ 

12. BOURNOS DOUMY (2) ↑ 
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    DEPARTEMENTAL 4 

 
 

POULE A 

 

01. LUY DE BEARN (3)↓ 

02. FC 3 A (2) 

03. ENCLAVES ET PLATEAU (2)  

04. NAY FC  

05. F.C.V.O (2) 

06. JURANCON U. (2) 

07. GAN FC (2)  

08. BIELLE BUZY 

09. ARTHEZ ASSON ↑ 

10. GELOS (2) ↑ 

 

POULE B 

 

01. SIROS↓ 

02. PAU ESPAGNOL↓ 

03. Ent. PIEMONT 

04. LA BASTIDE FC 

05. AYGUELONGUE 

06. ASMUR (3)  

07. ARUDY USM (2) 

08. MOURENX BOURG (2) 

09. HAUT BEARN (2) ↑ 

10. ORTHEZ (3) ↑ 

 

POULE C 

 

01. LAHONTAN ↓ 

02. HASPARREN (2) 

03. MAULEON AS (2)  

04. CIBOURE  

05. CAMBO  

06. HENDAYE Eg. (2) 

07. ST PALAIS (2) 

08. STE SUZANNE (2) 

09. RIVEHAUTE ↑ 

10. OSSES ↑ 

 

 
 

       

DEPARTEMENTAL 5 
 

01. ES NAY VATH VIELHA (2) ↓ 

02. LEDEUIX ↓ 

03. ARDANAVY FC (2) ↓ 

04. PARDIES O (3) 

05. HIRIBURUKO AINHARA S (3) 

06. SCALA (2) 

07. L’AVAL (2) 

08. ES PYRENEENNE (2) 

09. PAU PORTUGAIS US (3) 

10. PAU JAB (3) 

11. TARON SEVIGNACQ (2) 

12. FC 2 VALLEES  

13. CONCHEZ DIUSSE 

14. NAVARRENX 

15. VALLEE LUY  

+ les nouvelles équipes engagées. 

 

Composition des poules sous réserve de 

l’enregistrement des engagements. 

 
 
 
 
 

 


